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P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

National Law School of India University (NLSIU), Bengaluru

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 841 460711741 OBC W

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 2 430712352 General W Provisionaly Admitted

2 5 457711184 General GC-KA Provisionaly Admitted

3 7 439711634 General W Provisionaly Admitted

4 14 415712123 General W Provisionaly Admitted

5 18 440711720 General Provisionaly Admitted

6 19 429722113 General W Provisionaly Admitted

7 21 423721497 General Provisionaly Admitted

8 22 465711263 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 25 474711528 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 26 419711322 General Provisionaly Admitted

11 28 465751473 General W Provisionaly Admitted

12 29 416721492 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 36 462711227 General GC-KA Provisionaly Admitted

14 39 428711821 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 43 440711698 General W Provisionaly Admitted

16 44 465721052 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 46 460711751 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 50 425711852 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 53 450711333 General W Provisionaly Admitted

20 57 425711899 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 59 454751263 General W Provisionaly Admitted

22 61 430712192 General Provisionaly Admitted

23 66 465761024 General Provisionaly Admitted

24 69 481711439 General W Provisionaly Admitted

25 70 441712240 General W Provisionaly Admitted

26 74 420712106 General Provisionaly Admitted

27 75 468712447 General W Provisionaly Admitted
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28 76 470711366 General Provisionaly Admitted

29 78 465761658 General W Provisionaly Admitted

30 80 465741052 General W Provisionaly Admitted

31 81 467731191 General Provisionaly Admitted

32 83 410741213 General W Provisionaly Admitted

33 85 408711411 General W Provisionaly Admitted

34 87 423721467 General Provisionaly Admitted

35 88 425711959 General Provisionaly Admitted

36 94 465741332 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

37 115 409711559 General GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

38 131 467731400 EWS W Provisionaly Admitted

39 133 470711082 General GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

40 135 454761174 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

41 157 415712318 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

42 161 409711509 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

43 178 470711561 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

44 207 410741241 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

45 231 441712754 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

46 233 454751354 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

47 247 409711474 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

48 249 429722186 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

49 296 441712249 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

50 304 470711249 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

51 313 481711400 EWS W Provisionaly Admitted

52 343 409711459 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

53 344 436711354 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

54 350 469711196 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

55 361 465741115 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

56 370 416721842 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

57 378 409711631 General GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

58 389 409711565 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

59 407 409711386 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

60 417 465741325 EWS W Provisionaly Admitted

61 433 409711363 General W,GC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

62 474 440711703 EWS W Provisionaly Admitted
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63 502 439711495 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

64 511 470711302 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

65 548 454761227 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

66 562 481711438 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

67 565 414711609 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

68 577 409711239 SC Provisionaly Admitted

69 584 416721716 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

70 585 410741433 ST Provisionaly Admitted

71 595 409711473 EWS EWS-KA Provisionaly Admitted

72 608 470711077 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

73 611 449731349 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

74 639 437711820 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

75 650 467731452 OBC Vacant

76 671 423721461 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

77 731 410741285 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

78 734 465761090 SC Provisionaly Admitted

79 761 467731341 SC Provisionaly Admitted

80 788 425711869 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

81 809 432711796 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

82 832 474711422 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

83 912 465711112 SC Provisionaly Admitted

84 994 462711201 OBC W,OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

85 1027 449731608 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

86 1145 492711577 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

87 1236 453711376 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

88 1273 465751263 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

89 1274 463712095 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

90 1303 466711618 SC Provisionaly Admitted

91 1314 467731295 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

92 1377 409711355 OBC W,OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

93 1402 486721228 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

94 1518 454761349 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

95 1552 409711201 OBC OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

96 1574 409711616 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

97 1833 493711476 ST Provisionaly Admitted
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98 1931 462711226 OBC W,OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

99 2041 409711236 OBC OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

100 2310 436711361 OBC W,OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

101 2326 465711069 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

102 2356 409711723 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

103 2394 462711235 OBC W,OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

104 2498 436711360 OBC W,OBC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

105 2616 422711323 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

106 2746 474711454 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

107 2796 447711968 General PWD*,W Provisionaly Admitted

108 2903 434721287 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

109 2994 466711512 SC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

110 3124 409711658 SC SC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

111 3126 415712004 OBC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

112 3544 425711804 General PWD*,W Provisionaly Admitted

113 3670 462711220 EWS W,EWS-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

114 4147 409711235 SC SC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

115 4475 409711357 SC W,SC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

116 5239 436711369 SC SC-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

117 5278 466711506 ST PWD*,W,ST-KA Provisionaly Admitted

118 5877 409711586 ST ST-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

119 6797 436711393 EWS W,EWS-KA* Provisionaly Admitted

120 8644 457711176 EWS EWS-KA* Provisionaly Admitted
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 48 88 88

Scheduled Caste (SC) 18 1518 62

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 10 2746 38

Other Backward Class (OBC) 32 841 116

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 12 611 47

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 6 5278 30

General Category of Karnataka (GC-KA) 12 433 13

Scheduled Caste of Karnataka (SC-KA) 4 5239 6

Scheduled Tribe of Karnataka (ST-KA) 2 5877 4

Women (W) 36 ** **

OBC of Karnataka (OBC-KA) 8 2498 10

EWS of Karnataka (EWS-KA) 4 8644 4

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, 
PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women, GC-KA : General Category of Karnataka, SC-KA : Scheduled Caste of Karnataka, 
ST-KA : Scheduled Tribe of Karnataka, OBC-KA : OBC of Karnataka, EWS-KA : EWS of Karnataka

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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